60m jooks
6,79
6,81
6,84
6,86
6,91
6,92
6,94
6,99
7,00
7,00
(10)
7,01
7,01
7,02
7,02
7,04
7,05
7,08
7,09
7,10
7,10
(20
7,10
7,11
7,11
7,11
7,12
7,12
7,13
7,14
7,14
7,15
(30)
7,15
7,15
7,15
7,16
7,16
7,16
717
717
7,18
7,19
(40)
7,19
7,20
7,20
7,21
7,22
7,24
7,24
7,26
7,26
7,27
(50)

Karl Robert Saluri

Kaspar Mesila

Richard Pulst

Marek Niit

Hans-Christian Hausenberg
Mikk Mihkel Nurges

Timo Tiismaa

Henri Sai

Karl Erik Laanet

Tony Néu

Kristjan Rosenberg
Sten Ander Sepp
Raiko Pappel
Soéren Jooras

Ken Mark Minkovski
Markus Leemet
Johannes Erm
Grat-Magnor Kuris
Jakob Ristimets

Kaarel Joevali

Severi Jooras

Eerik Kaljaspolik
Mikk-Mihkel Arro
Henri Manninen
Andre Keskill

Dmitri Mosendz
Jan-Martin Vandrecht
Richard Vider
Jaagup Retsja

Daniil Dudenkov

Roland Jaamu
Karl Joeaar
Robin Nool
Teet Meerits
Martin Moldau
Martin Flink
Karel Sarv
Mart Muru
Johannes Treiel
Jarmo Harjakas

Danila Lukjanov
Joosep Tohvri

Gert Valdsalu
Jaak-Heinrich Jagor
Kristo Simulask
Vitali Rubenkov
Kaspar Arusalu

Rait Vaar

Karel Tilga

Taavi Toim

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon

06.08.93 KJK Jarvala
23.12.92 Audentese SK
04.12.91 Audentese SK
09.08.87 KJK Saare
18.09.98 Tartu SS Kalev
24.12.92 Tartu U. ASK
30.04.91 SK Altius
04.12.00 SK Altius
17.03.99 Audentese SK
28.08.98 Audentese SK

16.05.94 EMU SK
02.01.98 Audentese SK
06.04.97 Tallinna SS Kalev
03.08.92 Kuusalu SK
13.10.01 Audentese SK
22.08.93 SK Leksi 44
26.03.98 SK Leksi 44
09.11.99 KJK Saare
07.07.99 SK Altius
08.01.90 Audentese SK

10.04.95 Kuusalu SK
31.08.95 Parnu Kalevi KUK
28.03.84 KJK Vike
14.07.92 KJK Vike
26.03.96 Tallinna SS Kalev
01.06.93 Tallinna SS Kalev
10.11.97 KJK Kose 2000
08.12.00 Tartu U. ASK
12.03.96 Audentese SK
03.01.99 Tallinna SS Kalev

26.04.92 Nomme KJK
13.11.97 Parnu Kalevi KUK
28.10.98 SK Elite Sport
08.12.89 Tartu U. ASK
09.01.98 KJK Vike
13.01.95 KJK Vike
08.07.98 Tartu SS Kalev
10.11.89 Audentese SK
04.10.98 KJK Saare
07.08.94 Audentese SK

27.07.00 KJK Kalev-Sillamae
16.04.93 Tartu SS Kalev
15.11.95 KJK Jarvala
11.05.90 Tartu SS Kalev
20.03.98 Haapsalu KJK
12.08.99 NPSK Narvic
18.12.95 EMU SK

17.10.92 SK Péltsamaa
05.02.98 Tartu SS Kalev
29.01.98 Rapina SK

v
6 €j

u20 7v
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€]
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v
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2u18
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2 u23
ej
v

va ej
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3u18

u20 ej

4 u23
u20 7v
va ej

1 u20

u20 7v
va €j

12 €

5u23

u20 7v
4 u20

13
va
va

College Station
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Siauliai
Tallinn/Audentes
Tartu

Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tartu

Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Fayetteville
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Audentes
Tallinn

Tartu

Parnu
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn

Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Parnu
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn

Valga

Parnu
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Audentes

Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tartu

Tartu

Parnu
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tartu

Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tartu

Véru

10.03.17
06.02.17
09.02.17
18.02.17
25.02.17
18.02.17
22.01.17
04.03.17
21.12.16
11.02.17

03.02.17
11.02.17
11.02.17
18.02.17
14.01.17
27.01.17
25.02.17
25.02.17
21.12.16
07.01.17

11.02.17
26.12.16
03.02.17
18.02.17
07.01.17
06.02.17
07.01.17
14.01.17
06.02.17
07.01.17

06.02.17
11.02.17
25.02.17
26.12.16
06.02.17
03.03.17
09.12.16
26.12.16
25.02.17
21.12.16

18.02.17
21.01.17
11.02.17
26.12.16
20.01.17
11.02.17
16.02.17
29.01.17
22.03.17
01.02.17



